

Lincoln-Way Area Business Women's Organization

RESPECT | STRENGTH | FRIENDSHIP

Since 1971

LWABWO www.LWABWO.org Scholarship Committee

<u>Lincoln Way Area Business Women's Organization</u>

Our organization was formed in the 1970's to support the interest of business women and to improve the status of women in the business world. We also wish to extend opportunities to women through education.

Providing scholarship funds to graduating seniors and women returning to school is the main objective of our organization. We provide as many scholarships as possible through our fundraising efforts.

Please note: Applicants *MUST* live within the Lincoln Way Community: New Lenox, Manhattan, Mokena or Frankfort

Please review the attached material and complete and return by the date listed on the application. The recipient will be invited to our June Scholarship Banquet, at which time the scholarship will be awarded.

Thank You.

Lynne Lamparski

Scholarship Chairman

Lincoln Way Area Business Women's Organization

yme Lampawki



Lincoln-Way Area Business Women's Organization

RESPECT | STRENGTH | FRIENDSHIP

Since 1971

<u>APPLICATION FOR SCHOLARSHIP – ADULT CONTINUING EDUCATION</u> Scholarship Award is \$1,000.00

All documents must be returned to Lynne Lamparski, LWABWO P.O. Box 366 New Lenox, IL 60451

Deadline: February 24th, 2020 Applications will **NOT** be accepted after this date

- 1. Be accepted or enrolled in a College, University, Trade School or any other accredited educational institution above the High School level
- 2. Applicant does not have to be a member of LWABWO
- 3. Applicant must submit a statement to include goals, reasons for applying and reasons for returning to school
- 4. Scholarship money must be used for tuition

Full Name	
Address	
Phone	Cell
Email:	
School to attend in 2020-2021	

Qualifications include the following:

Residing in New Lenox, Manhattan, Frankfort or Mokena